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Use an interpreter  

to report a crime 

 

An interpreter will  

• tell you what the police say in 

your language 

• tell the police what you say.  

 

You can use an interpreter to report a crime  

to the NSW Police.  

 

The police can get an interpreter in any 

language other than English.  

This includes Auslan.  

An interpreter can be used at any time. 

 

You may speak some English. You can still use 

an interpreter if you want to.  

 

An interpreter will not cost you any money.  
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Police can get 

• a staff member who speaks your language 

• an interpreter on the phone 

• an interpreter in person. 

 

 

You must tell the police officer 

• what language you want to speak 

• all of the different languages you speak 

• the dialect you speak 

• when you would like to have a 

female interpreter  

• other special things you need.  

 

 

Interpreters can not tell anyone what you say to 

the police.  
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The Easy English is from information in Interpreter Required  

Scope’s Communication Resource Centre wrote the Easy English.  

July  2013.  

www.scopevic.org.au.  

To see the original book, contact the NSW Police Force.  

Mayer-Johnson LLC says we can use the Picture Communication 

Symbols ©  1981 – 2013. 

Microsoft Word Clipart  2003.  

http://www.scopevic.org.au/

	To see the original book, contact the NSW Police Force.

